Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003067803)))



H210003067803ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

o:	
	Division of Corporations
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From:	
	Account Name : SMALL BUSINESS RESOURCES USA, INC.
	Account Number : 120040000173
	Phone : (407)298-4646
	Fax Number : (407)297-0588
	and the second for future
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**</pre>
	annual report mailings, theer only one email address predse.
	Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN CALVARY REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC

Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	01	
Estimated Charge	\$30.00	8 7
		3

Electronic Filing Menu

Certificate of Status

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

PM 12: 56

FAX ROVERLETTER #2/000 306 780 3

TO: Ra Di	gistration Sec vision of Corp	tion orations
	•	Estate Group LLC
SUBJECT		Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	ad Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retur	n all correspon	dence concerning this matter to the following:
		James K. Duerr, CPA
	Division of Corporations Calvary Real Estate Group LLC Name of Limited Liability Cocapany Re enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Rease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: James K. Duerr, CPA Name of Person Small Business Resources USA, Inc. Firm/Company 1601 Park Center Drive, Ste. 6A Address Orlando, FL 32835 City/State and Zip Code JimD@sbrorlando.com B-mail address: (to be used for future aumal report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: mes K. Duerr, CPA Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Division of Corporations Calvary Real Estate Group LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Cocapany The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: James K. Duerr, CPA Name of Person Small Business Resources USA, Inc. Firm/Company 1601 Park Center Drive, Ste. 6A Address Orlando, FL 32835 City/State and Zip Code JimD@sbrorlando.com B. mail address: (to be used for future animal report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: James K. Duerr, CPA Name of Person For further information concerning this matter, please call: James K. Duerr, CPA Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25,00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy		
		Firm/Company
		1601 Park Center Drive, Ste. 6A
		Address
		Orlando, FL 32835
		E-mail address: (to be used for future animal report notification)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, please call:
James K. I	Duert, CPA	407 298-4646
	Name of	Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the	e following amount:
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

H 21000306780 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Calvary Real Estate Group LLC		<u> </u>
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Lia	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company vi Florida document number L18000141793	were filed on 06/07/2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office at agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, <u>enter the ns</u>	ime of the new registers
Name of New Registered Agent:		2821 AI
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street oddress	FILED POLICE OF THE PROPERTY O
	, Florida,	The Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		2: 5 6
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre- provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete y accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pro- being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of	performance of my duties, and I ar rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. C	n familiar with and Pr, if this document is

FAX AUDITH H 210003067803

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

company has been notified in writing of this change.

FAX AUNT # H21000306780 3 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Philemon Bellmany	2261 Reefview Loop	
		Apopka, FL 32712	□Remove
	•		Change
			□Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
	·		DAdd
		· . ·	Петоче
		<u></u>	□Change
			□Add
			[]Remove
			Change
			□Add
	•	<u> </u>	□Ræmove
•			□Change
			□Add
•			□Remove
			Change

FAX AUDIT # H 210003067803.

			-
		· · ·	-
			-
,			-
· ·			_
			_
			_
			_
			_
	·		
96.6			_
		<u>*</u>	<u> </u>
			-
	,		<u>_</u>
			_
	- 1 7021		
Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: September 1, 2021 date of filing: the specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing to	(optional) Then 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to	605.0207 (3)(
document's effective date on the D	the specific and carnot be prior to date of filing or more ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing records. epartment of State's records. re date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on	•	after the
August 7	2021	N Zu	2821 AUG
Dated	0.00,		<u> </u>
X MIN	Signature of a merobar or additionized representative of		919
See St. St. St. St. St. St. St.	, MBB	တိဂ ကျင် — က်မ	
Devin N. Bellmany, A.	Typed or printed terrois of signos	19	~ PH
		E C	PH 12: 56
		5.	. 6
:	•	Įn.	